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Options & Accessories
See Page 18

Manual 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12G 12’’ wide griddle 1 30,000 150 $1,685 
TC24-24G 24’’ wide griddle 2 60,000 250 $1,975 
TC36-36G 36’’ wide griddle 3 90,000 340 $2,737 
TC48-48G 48’’ wide griddle 4  120,000 435 $3,590 
TC60-60G 60’’ wide griddle 5 150,000 600 $4,782 
TC72-72G 72’’ wide griddle 6 180,000 700 $6,360 TC24-24G

TC24-24G-1

Thermostatic 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12TG  12’’ wide thermostat griddle  1  30,000  150  $2,328
TC24-24TG  24’’ wide thermostat griddle  2  60,000  250  $2,699
TC36-36TG  36’’ wide thermostat griddle  3  90,000  340  $3,841
TC48-48TG  48’’ wide thermostat griddle  4  120,000  435  $4,840
TC60-60TG  60’’ wide thermostat griddle  5  150,000  600  $5,273
TC72-72TG 72’’ wide thermostat griddle  6  180,000  700  $7,156 

TC24-24TG

Thermostatic 5/8”  Thick Counter Griddle
(1 thermostat per 12” section... may extend lead time)
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC24-242TG  24’’ wide (2) thermostat griddle  2  60,000  250  $2,925
TC36-363TG  36’’ wide (3) thermostat griddle  3  90,000  340  $4,175
TC48-484TG  48’’ wide (4) thermostat griddle  4  120,000  435  $5,220
TC60-605TG  60’’ wide (5) thermostat griddle  5  150,000  600  $5,667
TC72-726TG 72’’ wide (6) thermostat griddle  6  180,000  700  $7,720 

REAR FLUE-12 (12” Flue Riser for “all” TC12 Griddles) 
REAR FLUE-24 (24” Flue Riser for “all” TC24 Griddles) 
REAR FLUE-36 (36” Flue Riser for “all” TC36 Griddles) 
REAR FLUE-48 (48” Flue Riser for “all” TC48 Griddles) 
REAR FLUE-60 (60” Flue Riser for “all” TC60 Griddles) 
REAR FLUE-72 (72” Flue Riser for “all” TC72 Griddles) 

ADD Suffix to model # for Gas Type – “N” for Natural Gas or “L” for Propane Gas.
Please specify elevation and type of gas for over 2,000-ft. altitude installations.

TC24-242TG

   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12G-1  12’’ wide griddle  1  30,000  225  $2,015
TC24-24G-1  24’’ wide griddle  2  60,000  375  $2,819
TC36-36G-1  36’’ wide griddle  3  90,000  510  $4,134
TC48-48G-1  48’’ wide griddle  4  120,000  653  $5,450
TC60-60G-1  60’’ wide griddle  5  150,000  900  $7,121
TC72-72G-1  72’’ wide griddle  6  180,000  1050  $9,198

Manual 1”  Thick Counter Griddle

Thermostatic 1”  Thick Counter Griddle
   Total Ship Wt/Lbs. List 
Model Number Description Burners BTU (Kg = Lbs. X .454) Price
TC12-12TG-1  12’’ wide thermostat griddle  1  30,000  225  $2,728
TC24-24TG-1  24’’ wide thermostat griddle  2  60,000  375  $3,499
TC36-36TG-1  36’’ wide thermostat griddle  3  90,000  510  $5,041
TC48-48TG-1  48’’ wide thermostat griddle  4  120,000  653  $6,440
TC60-60TG-1  60’’ wide thermostat griddle  5  150,000  900  $7,273
TC72-72TG-1  72’’ wide thermostat griddle  6  180,000  1050  $9,556 TC24-24TG-1


